(Work Order Copy & Completion Certificate / Invoice copy should be attached as supporting 
document) 

3. Security deposit:  No security Deposit will be required for this job.  

4. Tax: Income Tax shall be deducted at source as per norms of Corporation. 

5. Estimated Cost:    Rs.19,68,750.00  (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Sixty-
Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Only) including All Taxes. 

6. Duration and Schedule of Job;  
Total work should be completed within One Month from Date of 
commencement of work. Mobilization period for the job will be 07 days.  

7. Geographic Presence:  
Office registration certificate: